
No. of Equity Shares Type of Security Physical/Demat
Fully Paid-up From To From To

4,997                           1 4997 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 18th February, 2016 01st March, 2019 DEMAT
25,227                         4998 30224 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 18th February, 2016 01st March, 2017 DEMAT

4,776                           30225 35000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 18th February, 2016 01st March, 2019 DEMAT
15,000                         35001 50000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 18th February, 2016 01st March, 2017 DEMAT
67,720                         50001 117720 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 18th February, 2016 01st March, 2019 DEMAT
15,280                         117721 133000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 18th February, 2016 01st March, 2017 DEMAT
62,820                         133001 195820 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 18th February, 2016 01st March, 2017 PHYSICAL

1,02,717                      195821 298537 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 18th February, 2016 01st March, 2019 DEMAT
30,283                         298538 328820 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 18th February, 2016 01st March, 2017 DEMAT
95,820                         328821 424640 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 18th February, 2016 01st March, 2017 PHYSICAL
88,000                         424641 512640 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 18th February, 2016 01st March, 2019 DEMAT
93,440                         512641 606080 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 18th February, 2016 01st March, 2017 PHYSICAL

8,660                           606081 614740 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 18th February, 2016 01st March, 2017 DEMAT
3,35,670                      614741 950410 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 18th February, 2016 01st March, 2017 PHYSICAL

4,590                           950411 955000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 18th February, 2016 01st March, 2019 DEMAT
45,000                         955001 1000000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 18th February, 2016 01st March, 2017 PHYSICAL

27,28,000                    1000001 3728000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 18th February, 2016 01st March, 2019 DEMAT
8,57,900                      3728001 4585900 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 18th February, 2016 01st March, 2017 DEMAT

31,78,400                    4585901 7764300 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 18th February, 2016 01st March, 2017 PHYSICAL
86,600                         7764301 7850900 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 18th February, 2016 01st March, 2017 DEMAT

31,49,100                    7850901 11000000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 18th February, 2016 01st March, 2017 PHYSICAL

40,00,000                    11000001 15000000
Fully Paid-up & Not under 
Lock-in

1,50,00,000                 

1 Year Lock-in No. of Shares 3 Years Lock-in No. of Shares 
a) Physical 69,60,250                   a) Physical Nil
b) Demat 10,38,950                   b) Demat 30,00,800                         
Total 79,99,200                   Total 30,00,800                         

For  SYLPH EDUCATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Rani Rai
Company Secretary 
Membership No. A39581

Date : 19th February, 2016

Note:
1) 3 Years and 1 Year Lock-in details are mentioned on page no. 33 to 35 of the Prospectus of the Company.

Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO
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